3/23/2006

70462

CODE NO

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

ITEM

LOCATION OF WORK:

CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE:

'VERMILION COUNTY

RURAL

ROADWAY / STRUCTURE
IMPROVEMENTS

FAP 332

STA. 824+60

STA. 824+94

100% STATE
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* A2015990 TREE, FAGUS SYLVATICA, EUROPEAN BEECH, 1-1/2" BALLED AND BURLAPPED
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20300100
20900110
21301052

# 25000314
#* 25000400
#25000500
25000600
# 25100116
28000250
28000300

| 28000500
42400100
44000500
44000600
44201759
50100100
51500100
54001000

54021204

CHANNEL EXCAVATION
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POROUS GRANULAR BACKFILL.

EXPLORATION TRENGH 52" DEPTH

SEEDING, CLASS 4B

NITROGEN FERTILIZER NUTRIENT

PHOSPHORUS FERTILIZER NUTRIENT ™

POTASSIUM FERTILIZER NUTRIENT

MULCH, METHOD 2

TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SEEDING

TEMPORARY DITCH CHECKS

INLET AND PIPE PROTECTION

PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 4 INCH

COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL

SIDEWALK REMOVAL '

CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 8INCH

REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES

NAME PLATES

BOX CULVERT END SECTIONS

PRECAST CONCRETE BOX CULVERT 12'X 4' (M273)

* SPECIALITY ITEM
ARevzsed ¢ls\ow

ACRE
POUND
EACH
EACH
SQFT
FOOT
SQFT
SQYD
EACH
EACH
EACH

FOOT

238.0

100.0

0.5

45.0

45.0

45.0

0.5

50.0

4.0

1.0

170.0

68.0

170.0

169.0

1.0

1.0

2.0

66.0

450

45.0
45,0
0.5
50.0
4.0
1.0
170.0
68.0
170.0
159.0
1.0
1.0
2.0

66.0

FAP. TOTAL[SHEET
RTE. | SECTION COUNTY  IsHEETS| NO.
332 488 VERMILION | 27 | 6
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